
Balustrade

Balustrade System Styles:

Dixie’s new balustrade system is available in 3 sizes 
(6”, 7” and 12”) and is easy to install. It comes primed 

ready for painting. The balustrade is manufactured from 
a high-density polyurethane with a structural insert. It 
will never rot, decay or deteriorate and will provide years 
of beauty. Curved “radius” rails are also available in up to 
10’ sections to complement any design.

Balustrade Features:
 6”, 7” and 12” Styles Available• 
Manufactured from High-Density • 
Polyurethane
Low Maintenance• 
Durable• 
Decay Resistant• 
Primed White (Ready to Paint)• 
Easy to Install• 
Curved “Radius” Rail Styles Available• 
25 Year Limited Warranty• 
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6” Balustrade System

Square Windsor Edinburgh

Wessex

Baluster
58061

Baluster
58071

Baluster
58062

Baluster
58072

Extended
Baluster
58063

Extended
Baluster
58073

Wales York

6” Balustrade System

Item #
58031
58032
58036
58033
58034
58035
58037
58038
58029
58030
58061
58062
58063
58071
58072
58073

M
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
1”
1”
1”
1”
1”
0”
0”

11/16”
11/16”
11/16”
1”
1”
1”

O/C
51/4”
51/4”
51/4”
51/2”
51/2”
51/2”
51/2”
51/2”
7”
7”

51/4”
51/4”
51/4”
55/8”
55/8”
55/8”

Maximum
Spacing

21/4”
21/4”
21/4”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
4”
4”

13/4”
13/4”
13/4”
21/8”
21/8”
21/8”

5"

31/2"

1.800.468.5993             www.dixiepacific.com                    Balustrade                  [33]
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7” Balustrade System
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12” Balustrade System
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Dixie-Pacific™ recommends checking all local, state, and national building 
codes before the design and installation of your balustrade system.  

Dixie-Pacific™ is not responsible or liable for any  balustrade system that 
does not meet the requirements of the governing building code in the 
location where the system is installed.  

The space between the bottom rail and the substrate should not be more 
than 2”.

Building Codes

Typical Assembly

Pyramid 
Cap

Curved Balustrade               
System Features:

6” and 7” Styles •  Available

Low Maintenance• 

Durable• 

Decay Resistant• 

Primed White (Ready to •  Paint)

Easy to Install• 

Available in 60"-108” •  radius in 
up to 10’ lengths

Modified  and Custom Curved Rails • 
Available

25 Year Limited Warranty• 

Must purchase balusters and newels separately.

Curved Balustrade System

NOTE: Rails are not pre-drilled.
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